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11 September 2015 Friday 
13:00-13:50   Introduction to anatomy 
14:00-14:50   Terminology in anatomy 
15:00-15:50 Introduction to Osteology 
 
18 September 2015 Friday 
13:00-13:50   Axial Skeleton 
14:00-14:50   Appendicular Skeleton 
15:00-15:50  Appendicular Skeleton 
 
2 October 2015 Friday 
13:00-13:50    Introduction to Arthrology 
14:00-14:50    Joints of the trunk 
15:00-15:50    Joints of the extremities 
 
9 October 2015 Friday 
13:00-13:50    Introduction to Myology 
14:00-14:50    Muscles of the head, neck, thorax and back regions 
15:00-15:50    Muscles of the abdomen and pelvis 
 
16 October 2015 Friday 
13:00-13:50    Muscles of the extremities 
14:00-14:50    Thoracic wall and cavity 
15:00-15:50    Introduction to cardiovascular system 
 
23 October 2015 Friday 
I. MIDTERM EXAM 
 
30 October 2015 Friday 
13:00-13:50    Anatomy of the Cardiovascular System 
14:00-14:50    Anatomy of the Cardiovascular System 
15:00-15:50    Anatomy of the Cardiovascular System 
 
6 November 2015 Friday  
13:00-13:50    Anatomy of the Respiratory System 
14:00-14:50    Anatomy of the Respiratory System 
15:00-15:50    Anatomy of the Respiratory System & Mediastinum 
 
13 November 2015 Friday  
13:00-13:50    Introduction to Digestive System 
14:00-14:50    Anatomy of the Digestive System 
15:00-15:50    Anatomy of the Digestive System 
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27 November 2015 Friday  
II. MIDTERM EXAM 
 
4 December 2015 Friday  
13:00-13:50    Anatomy of the Digestive System 
14:00-14:50    Anatomy of the Excretory System 
15:00-15:50    Anatomy of the Reproductive System 
 
11 December 2015 Friday  
13:00-13:50    Anatomy of the Reproductive System & Perineum 
14:00-14:50    Introduction to neuroanatomy 
15:00-15:50    Spinal cord & Brainstem & Cranial Nerves 
 
18 December 2015 Friday  
13:00-13:50    Diencephalon 
14:00-14:50    Telencephalon & Functional areas in the brain & Major pathways in the nervous system 
15:00-15:50    Basal ganglia & Cerebellum 
 
25 December 2015 Friday  
13:00-13:50    Autonomic Nervous System 
14:00-14:50    Limbic System, Meninges and Ventricles of the Brain 
15:00-15:50    Endocrine System, Eye & Ear 
 
 
 
 
 
 


